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Women / 4 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Morotti8516
Extreme

8.900 9.100 9.6008.950 36.550
1 8 6 1 1 

1 

Macy Guest8601
Galaxy

8.650 8.850 9.4509.400 36.350
4 15 1 4T 2 

2 

Meagan Saunders8604
Galaxy

8.800 9.425 9.5258.475 36.225
2 2 12T 2 3 

3 

Shannon Fleming8802
Miyagi

8.550 9.175 9.2758.675 35.675
5 7 10 8 4 

4 

Ashlan Snider8914
Oroville

7.900 9.200 9.0509.025 35.175
20T 6 4 15T 5 

5 

Elizabeth Coolidge8905
Oroville

8.750 8.150 9.1509.000 35.050
3 24 5 11T 6 

6 

Stevie Gutman8907
Oroville

8.225 8.875 9.2008.725 35.025
10 12T 8 9T 7 

7 

Akemi Matsumoto8407
Elevate

8.125 9.325 9.3508.175 34.975
14 3 20 6 8 

8 

Masy Skiver8605
Galaxy

8.350 8.900 9.5008.125 34.875
7T 11 21 3 9 

9 

Emily Jarvinen8205
CSC - Great Oaks

7.775 8.750 9.0509.250 34.825
22 18 2 15T 10 

10 

Carly Efseaff8906
Oroville

8.350 9.225 9.0008.200 34.775
7T 5 18T 18 11 

11 

Marina Nogaj8408
Elevate

7.700 9.300 9.4508.250 34.700
23 4 17 4T 12 

12 

Katelyn Hatcher8908
Oroville

7.950 8.875 9.2008.600 34.625
19 12T 11 9T 13 

13 

Marina Munoz Ledo8703
Marin Elite

8.150 8.825 9.1258.450 34.550
13 16 14 13 14 

14 

Kayla Kelly8207
CSC - Great Oaks

8.000 9.525 9.1007.750 34.375
16T 1 27 14 15 

15 

Abrianna Andersen8901
Oroville

8.200 8.175 9.0258.900 34.300
11 23 7 17 16 

16 

Veronica Gagon8302
Davis Diamonds

7.600 8.350 9.1509.050 34.150
25T 22 3 11T 17 

17 

Tiana Portnov8410
Elevate

7.650 8.650 9.3258.475 34.100
24 20 12T 7 18 

18 

Hayven Lopez8911
Oroville

8.525 8.925 8.1258.200 33.775
6 10 18T 28 19 

19 

Marissa Joe8405
Elevate

8.250 8.000 8.8008.700 33.750
9 26T 9 19T 20 

20 

Tierney Anderson8101
Athletic Horizons

8.000 9.025 8.4008.275 33.700
16T 9 16 25 21 

21 

Serina Henderson9002
United

8.175 8.700 8.7257.825 33.425
12 19 26 22 22 

22 

Kristina Leones8406
Elevate

8.000 8.450 8.6008.000 33.050
16T 21 22 23 23 

23 

Hannah Yaeger9003
United

7.500 8.875 8.8007.850 33.025
28 12T 25 19T 24 

24 
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Bailey Knox8909
Oroville

7.900 7.200 8.8008.425 32.325
20T 28 15 19T 25 

25 

Veronica Johnson8103
Athletic Horizons

8.100 8.000 8.2007.875 32.175
15 26T 24 27 26 

26 

Emma DeBurger9001
United

7.525 8.100 8.5007.500 31.625
27 25 29 24 27 

27 

Kelly Choi8402
Elevate

7.025 8.775 7.8007.925 31.525
30 17 23 29 28 

28 

Natasha Vose8105
Athletic Horizons

7.600 7.000 8.3007.625 30.525
25T 29 28 26 29 

29 

Heather Ghalamkar8508
Extreme

7.300 0.000 0.0007.475 14.775
29 30 30 30 30 

30 
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